
PACHET MATERIALE - 36

I.D.: 68625393

Data
publicarii 29.04.22

Coduri CPV

44192000-2

Pretul
estimativ: 1.517,13 RON - 1.517,13 RON

Descriere: 1 CIMENT ROMCIM 40KG buc 16 25,210 403,36 19% 76,64 2 SARMA NEAGRA D1.18mm Kg 1
10,080 10,08 19% 1,92 3 BURGHIU METAL SUPER 7.0mm buc 1 10,080 10,08 19% 1,92 4
SURUB M6*100 933 buc 4 0,840 3,36 19% 0,64 5 PIULITA M6 buc 4 0,085 0,34 19% 0,06 6
DT 115*1.2 A46 EDGE buc 5 5,042 25,21 19% 4,79 7 ADEZIV BCA 25KG OK FIX BAUMIT buc 54
14,286 771,43 19% 146,57 8 ADEZIV BCA 25KG OK FIX BAUMIT buc 20 14,286 285,71 19%
54,29 9 SFOARA CONSTRUCTII 50M 654061 buc 1 7,560 7,56 19% 1,44
